AGENDA

7:30AM

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

10:15AM

10:45AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

lllinois Catholic Health Association
Annual Meeting
October 13, 2022
OSF HealthCare Ministry Headquarters
124 SW Adams Street
Peoria, IL 61602

Catholic Mass

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Welcome/ICHA Business

Opening Prayer

Keynote Address:
TBD

Break

Health Connect: A Holistic Approach
to Super Utilizer Patient Care

Panelists:

Kimberly Luz, M.S., C.H.E.S.
Division Director, Community Outreach
HSHS Health System

Greg Fritzgerald
Area Director
Decatur Catholic Charities

Our OSF Wellbeing Journey

Closing Prayer

Msgr. Mark Merdian

Msgr. Mark Merdian
ICHA Board Chair

Bishop Louis Tylka
Diocese of Peoria

Bishop John Dolan
Diocese of Phoenix

Steve Roach (Moderator)
Executive Director
Springfield Catholic Charities

Brian Berg, MSW
Springfield Catholic Charities

Jennifer Reynolds
Health Connect Case Manager
Decatur Catholic Charities

Steve Mattern (Moderator)
Senior VP Mission Services
OSF Healthcare

Shelley Nguyen
Chief Human Resource Officer
OSF Healthcare

TBD



12:45PM Adjournment Theresa Rutherford
ICHA Board Chair

1:00PM Benediction/Lunch TBD

“Then they brought him a demon-possessed man who was blind and mute, and Jesus healed him,

so that he could both talk and see.”
MATHEW 12:22



